BGA
CSPBGA & CSP Rework Systems.
The comprehensive solution to array package rework.
an OK International Company © 2000 Metcal Inc.
Precision Systems for the Electronics Bench
Precision Systems for the Electronics Bench
Worldwide and U.S. Headquarters

Soldering System that reduces the risk of track and pad damage
caused by overheating.
visionary
innovation
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Nozzles There is a comprehensive range of standard reflow nozzles available to
suit most common array packages. In addition, Metcal offers the flexibility of custom
manufactured nozzles for unusual or odd shaped components, such as EMI shields
and plastic surface mount connectors.
Integrated solutions for flux and paste applications
integration
BGA REFLOW NOZZLES
PART NUMBER INTERNAL DIMENSIONS IN MM
BGA-220-220 22mm x 22mm
BGA-228-228 22.8mm x 22.8mm
BGA-252-291 25.2mm x 29.1mm
BGA-276-276 27.6mm x 27.6mm
BGA-315-315 31.5mm x 31.5mm
BGA-380-380 38mm x 38mm
BGA-403-403 40.3mm x 40.3mm
BGA-450-450 45mm x 45mm
BGA-490-490 49mm x 49mm
BGA-NA Nozzle adapter for FCR Nozzles
CSP NOZZLES
PART NUMBER INTERNAL DIMENSIONS IN MM
CSP-060-060 6mm x 6mm
CSP-077-095 7.7mm x 9.5mm
CSP-080-080 8mm x 8mm
CSP-080-095 8mm x 9.5mm
CSP-085-099 8.5mm x 9.9mm
CSP-085-102 8.5mm x 10.2mm
CSP-091-132 9.1mm x 13.2mm
CSP-093-090 9.3mm x 9mm
CSP-096-118 9.6mm x 11.8mm
CSP-097-144 9.7mm x 14.4mm
CSP-097-184 9.7mm x 18.4mm
CSP-100-100 10mm x 10mm
CSP-100-122 10mm x 12.2mm
CSP-110-110 11mm x 11mm
CSP-120-120 12mm x 12mm
CSP-130-130 13mm x 13mm
CSP-150-150 15mm x 15mm
CSP-180-180 18mm x 18mm
Stencils The unique vision stencil-printing feature allows the user to perform
accurate stencil alignment and co-planarity adjustments under high magnification,
taking the guesswork out of single component solder-paste printing. The vision system
can also be used for solder-paste print inspection.

BGA-BS Under board support rail
AC-CLAMPSET Set of board holding clamps (5 small & 5 large)
BGA-BH-30 Upgrade kit for board holder (Includes rails and clamps)
CSP-VAC Vacuum needle accessory kit for CSP pick up
BGA-CSP-UG Conversion kit to CSP configuration (Optics & Vacuum)
SPARE-101 Level 1 spares kit for BGA/CSP 3501/3591 100/115v
SPARE-102 Level 1 spares kit for BGA/CSP 3502/3592 230v
SPARE-201 Level 2 spares kit for BGA/CSP 3501/3591 115v
SPARE-202 Level 2 spares kit for BGA/CSP 3502/3592 230v
AC-525-PH-SET Set of 525W pre-heater elements (1 pair)
AC-700-PH-SET Set of 700W pre-heater elements (1 pair)
DEMONSTRATION EQUIPMENT
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
BGA-K3 BGA demo board kit including bare PCB,
5 x PBGA169 & 5 x PBGA225 components
CSP-C10 Pack of 10 Micro BGA dummy components for use with BGA K3 kit
systems and
specıfıcatıons
BGA/CSP/UG
upgrade kit